Product Description
Greenray Industries’ N630 High Frequency VCXO offers low phase noise and ultra-low
g-sensitivity performance in a compact surface mount package.
Features
• Excellent phase noise performance under high shock/high vibration conditions
• g-Sensitivity down to a typical 7 x 10-11/g
• 17.3 mm sq. package
• +5 Vdc Supply

Greenray Sales Order. Please note that changes to the requested Electrical Characteristics, Screenings, and
other options may require a new part number to be issued.
Ordering Example
N630 - N106 - S - 5.0 - LG - 100 MHz - E
Model  Stability  Output  Supply Voltage  G-Sensitivity  Freq. (MHz)  Term. Finish
 N106: -20°C to +70°C  S: Sinewave
 SD: STD    E: ENIG
T206: -40°C to +85°C
LG: Low G
ULG: Ultra-Low G
LF: Sn, 100%
PB: SnPb, <97% Sn
Package Information
PAD CONNECTIONS
1 SUPPLY VOLTAGE
2 NO CONNECT
3 OUTPUT
4 GND
5 CONTROL VOLTAGE
(NC Pads may have internal
connections and should be
isolated)